
 

ABRIDGED INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 

 

NTPC LIMITED 

(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

CORPORATE CONTRACTS, NOIDA 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)  

FOR 

Hiring of Consultant for detailed project report (DPR) for 108 MW LNG based Gas 

Engine project along with site specific studies. 

 

 

                     Date:   20.12.2024 

 

NTPC Limited invites online bids on Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding basis 

(Envelope I: Techno-Commercial Bid & Envelope II: Price Bid) from eligible bidders for 

the following Package: 

 
Bidding Document No. CS-6401-714-9 

Package Name 
Hiring of Consultant for detailed project report 
(DPR) for 108 MW LNG based Gas Engine 
project along with site specific studies. 

Start of Download of Bidding Documents 27.12.2024 from 1500 hrs onwards 

 

For the detailed IFB and bidding documents please visit at https://gem.gov.in. or 
https://ntpctender.ntpc.co.in/  or www.ntpc.co.in from 27.12.2024 or may contact                    
DGM(CS) / AGM(CS), NTPC Limited, 6th Floor, Engineering Office Complex, A-8A, 
Sector-24, NOIDA, Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, (UP), INDIA, Pin-201301. 
 
E-mail: firozkhan@ntpc.co.in / neerajkumar02@ntpc.co.in  
 
Registered Office:  
NTPC Limited  
NTPC Bhawan, SCOPE Complex,  
7, Institutional Area, Lodi Road,   
New Delhi – 110003   
Corporate Identification Number: L40101DL1975GOI007966,  
Website: www.ntpc.co.in 

https://gem.gov.in/
https://ntpctender.ntpc.co.in/
http://www.ntpc.co.in/

